
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

E

E
E
E
E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E
E

E

E

St.Nr.

87
3

196
51
92
84

312
11
71
98
59
69
6

21
61
72
55
65
56
78
53
85
74

121
227
18
86

Vorname

David Calof
Roland Diepold
René Weimer
Peter Kartmann
Florian Welzenbach
Mathias Heller
Chris Gundermann
Manuel Engel
Martin Kotzan
Maik Schaller
Tobias Bub
Oliver Leopold
André Müller
Dennis Besser
Alexander Reinshagen
Dennis Riemann
Maximilian Ruppert
Daniel Wlochowitz
Felix Rath
Nina Stahl
Thorsten Keller
Uli Segner
Frank Häcker
Eiken Merkel
Sascha Decker
Carsten Burr
Jan-Erik Hein

Nachname

, Hohenthann
, Team Zweirad Honda Meyer
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Straßbessenbach
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, MSC Kali Bad Salzungen
, MSC Höchstädt
, Team Suzuki Kurz
, MC Moorgrund
, Team Honda Waldmann
, VFMH Team DMV
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
,
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, Semmler-Racing-Team

, MSC Straßbessenbach

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

Beste Zeit.

1:04.995
2:03.119
2:03.836
2:03.888
2:05.818
2:05.995
2:06.652
2:07.030
2:07.559
2:07.567
2:11.052
2:13.629
2:14.589
2:15.849
2:19.756
2:20.261
2:22.401
2:22.767
2:24.160
2:24.165
2:25.354
2:27.646
2:31.098
2:31.292
2:32.582
2:36.040
2:47.199

Diff.

58.124
58.841
58.893

1:00.823
1:01.000
1:01.657
1:02.035
1:02.564
1:02.572
1:06.057
1:08.634
1:09.594
1:10.854
1:14.761
1:15.266
1:17.406
1:17.772
1:19.165
1:19.170
1:20.359
1:22.651
1:26.103
1:26.297
1:27.587
1:31.045
1:42.204

unde

5
6
5
4
5
5
3
2
3
3
3
5
5
2
3
4
4
2
4
4
5
2
5
3
3
5
3

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 250 F
Honda CRF 250
KTM SXF 250 (2008)
Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
KTM SX 125 (2007)
Kawa KXF 250 (2007)
KTM SX 250 F
Suzuki RMZ 250
Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
Honda CRF 250
Honda CRF 250 (2007)
Honda CRF 250R (2008)
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)
Siebert KTM EXC 250 (200

Suzuki RM 125 (2007)
Honda CRF 250 R (2008)
Honda CRF 250 (2007)

Kawa KX 250 F (2008)

KTM SXF 250 (2006)

Bemer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Kaltenholzhausen 28./ 29.6.08
125 ccm

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training started at 9:13:40

Kaltenholzhausen 1,750 Km

28.06.2008 09:15

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


